Name of Procuring Entity:LGU-Province 6, Lavao de Oro Standard Form No. SF-GOOD-58 Revised:May 24,2004 Std. Form Title:Purchase Order

PURCHASE ORDER

Province of Davao de Oro

		1 1	DVIIIOC OI DUIUC GO O. C		March Control
MAY	0 6 2025	A	agency/Procuring Entity		Page 1
Supplier:	ALFALINK TOTAL	SOLUTION CORPORATION	ii ii	PO Number: 25040480	
Address:	RIZAL STREET, M	IAGUGPO, POBLACION, TAGUM	CITY	Date: 04/16/25	
E-mail Ad	dress:			Mode of Procurement DC	
Γel. No.:					
ΓIN:	Spile Straken		nde de la presidenta de la de	PR Number: 25-0970	

COLOR DE CONTROL	Address:	L STREET, MA	AGUGPO, POBL		Mode of Procurement DC PR Number: 25-09	
Gentle		·	L - £-11i	cles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:	L W	EDVA I II
	of Delivery		-Warehouse	Delivery Term:	Table 19 Table 19	
	of Delivery			Payment Term:		44
		Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1 3	Amount in	lot Words:	•	Cloud Storage Annual SubscriptionSpecification: 1. 2 terabytes, shared storage up to 5 users Terms and conditions: 1. Davao de Oro Province retain ownership of all data stored in the cloud storage service. 2. Provider will not access or use Davao de Oro province data for any purpose other than delivering the services, except as required by law or with our consent. 3. In case of non renewal of subscription, Davao de Oro province will be given 30 days to retrieve data. After this period, Provider may delete the data from its servers. 4. Provider guarantees a [99.9%] uptime for cloud storage services. Any maintenance or scheduled downtime will be communicated in advance. 5. Direct contracting to Alfalink Total Solutions 1 year subscription from November 1, 2025 to October 30, 2026	COMMISION ON AUDITEM RECEI	1 1
eve		of delay sma Ruber	ke the full de Il belimpesed e over printed Date	Very truly d name of DOR	THY M. GONZAĞA Governor ByAL Ithorized Official MAI	e (1) percent for the Governor: OVILLANCE ARMLES
OB Re Am	sponsib nount: 7	lity Center: 2,000.00	- 25 - Jos	rement to coation 260(a) of DA 7100 this parties must	t he	Podyanta
In deve	case of fery day of the form —— ENERAL BR No.: Judgments 7	ailure to ma of delay sma Rubes Signatur Signatur 200 - 09 lity Center: 2,000.00	e over printed Date	1 year subscription from November 1, 2025 to October 30, 2026 For use of various offices livery within the time specified above, a penalty of or Very truly	THY M. GONZ Governor uthorized Official	of one

Aprroved per Sanggunian Resolution Date _ Certified

Name of Procuring Entity:LGU-Province of Davao de Oro Standard Form No. SF-GOOD-58 Revised:May 24,2004 Std. Form Title:Purchase Order

PURCHASE ORDER

Province of Davao de Oro

	MAY U	6 2025		Agency/Procuring Entity		Page 2	
Addı	21	AL STREET, M	SOLUTION COR	RPORATION ELACION, TAGUM CITY	PO Number: 2. Date: 04/16/25 Mode of	5040480	
Tel.	DC						
TIN:	:	W. Program			PR Number: 25	5-0970	
Gen	itlemen:				res 1985 and a		
	Please furr	ish this office t	the following arti	icles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:		#1	
	ce of Delivery		D-Warehouse	Delivery Term:	See Edward Research		
Date	e of Delivery:		/S	Payment Term:	Payment Term:		
No.	Stock No.	Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount	
2				THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2504096 UNDER BID NO.25-020 OPENED ON April 11, 2025		And the second of the second o	
		19-17 day	L C TO No.			2.7	
	1.00						
			man herfil.		an 6275 p		
				18.30	Anakimi ne mas	12.50	
			- X		of the Charge and the first	10 m	
			the state of the state of		Company of the second	THE CAPE AND CONTRACTOR	
			500,000		1.00	Control of the contro	
		J. C. William	a constant	Line a grandig podani je problitenom presiden	a a filia de constanta (
					COMPLETE CONTRACTOR		
		alamat.			en del lei galonico		
		47 45	A STANCT			1773ad	
			G		AT SECURITY OF THE PARTY AND THE PARTY OF TH	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE AND A SECOND OF	
		N. L. P. L.			LOMMISION ON AUD		
					RECE		
	-		5.75.2		DATE:	uphy	
					TIME:	www	
		Q* 14.2 11.1			BY:		
		D, 910, 100			Earth Intilities and lander and the house of the	The second secon	
		· ·			100		
			*				
Tota Seve	al Amount in enty Two T	Words: housand Pes	os Only			72,000.00	
		719	9 29 9 10				
			ake the full de all b e imposed	livery within the time specified above, a penalty of \mathfrak{G}	one tenth (1/10) or o	ne (1) percent for	
Ů,	761 y day c				4		
С	Conform	Ruben	XV.	Very truly			
	0	Signature	e over printed	a riamo or	ROTHY M. GONZAG		
					Governor Authorized Official	NADALTTANN TANATES	
	ENERAL			į.		Executive (45x) 100	
			- 21 - 101-	!			
		lity Center:					
_	mount: 7		5	11	I		
			Purchase pui nian Resolutio	rsuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion mu	ust be		
	ertified	ar Sariyyurii	ian nesolulio	Date			
	eruneu			Date			